Village, Ri Bhoi District, Meghalaya as per Schedule of work 

Time allowed for 
completion 

90 (Ninety) days from the date of issue of Work Order.  

Cost of tender 
documents (Non-
Refundable)   

Earnest Money Deposit  
(Refundable) 

Nil 

Rs. 75,000/- (Rupees Seventy-Five Thousand only) to be deposited into 
NECTAR’s Bank Account. The proof same shall also be enclosed in 
Cover – I 

ACCOUNT 
NAME 

BANK 
NAME 

BANK A/C NO. BANK IFSC 
CODE 

North East 
Centre for 
Technology 
Application 
and Reach 
(NECTAR) 

Union 
Bank 
of